warrant for the Monday, May 4, 2023 Annual Town Meeting, to insert the following article on 157 

the Annual Town Meeting Warrant, as may be amended by Town Counsel, and to immediately 158 

close said warrant: 159 

160 

To see if the Town will vote to raise and appropriate or transfer from available funds the 161 

sum of Seventy-Five Thousand Three Hundred ($75,300), or any other sum, for use by 162 

the Board of Health to pay for deficits associated with Waste Removal - Curbside 163 

Services (0100-433-52005296) and Waste Removal – Disposal (0100-433-5200-5293), or, 164 

to take any other action relative thereto.